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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22



Team Results Avon (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Olivia Kincald 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 8= 14
1 Olivia Kincald STJ 5.70 5.52 5.66 5.52 5.70 11 10
2 Kim Haughey 2LR 23.3 23.8 23.8 6 20
2 Kim Haughey SB 71 71 8 16
3 Paris Vassell 4LR 50.6 51.9 51.9 7 18
3 Paris Vassell S 0.00 6.46 7.18 5.94 7.18 5 22
4 Stephanie Parsons 4LR 49.0 48.8 48.8 2 28
4 Stephanie Parsons VJ 53 54 53 55 55 1 30
5 Natasha Lewis 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 3 26
5 Natasha Lewis STJ 6.50 6.54 0.00 6.54 6.54 3 26
6 Chantelle Sims 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 11 10
6 Chantelle Sims S 5.98 5.93 7.20 0.00 7.20 4 24
7 Isabella Ludlam SLJ 1.90 1.90 1.96 1.90 1.96 8 16
8 Alice James VJ 47 46 46 47 47 8 16
9 Beccy Turner HJ 1.30 1.30 6 20

10 Rozzy Pring SB 84 84 3 26
11 Zoe Laing SLJ 2.10 2.22 2.20 2.14 2.22 2 28
12 Daisy Da Silva HJ 1.30 1.30 7 18



Team Results Cornwall (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Anne-Marie Keast 4LR 48.0 48.0 48.0 1 30
13 Anne-Marie Keast SB 90 90 1 30
14 Philippa Brett 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 11= 9
14 Philippa Brett SLJ 2.02 2.00 1.98 1.86 2.02 4 24
15 Charlotte Rule 2LR 23.2 23.9 23.9 7 18
15 Charlotte Rule STJ 6.32 0.00 6.32 6.36 6.36 6 20
16 Lamorna Newman S 0.00 6.61 6.28 6.40 6.61 8 16
17 Holly Brown 6LR 1:20.7 1:20.7 2 28
17 Holly Brown HJ 1.43 1.43 2 28
18 Katie Dunford 4LR 50.9 50.6 50.6 5 22
18 Katie Dunford STJ 5.24 4.88 5.24 5.26 5.26 12 8
19 Evie Parish-Roberts SB 74 74 7 18
20 Alice Vage 6LR 1:22.0 1:22.0 5= 20
20 Alice Vage VJ 46 43 49 48 49 6 20
21 Clare May VJ 43 44 45 45 45 10 12
22 Rebecca Telling S 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 13 6
23 Ellen Brown SLJ 1.78 0.00 1.72 1.70 1.78 14 4
24 Sally Fish HJ 1.40 1.40 3 26



Team Results Devon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Summer Carmel 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 13= 5
25 Summer Carmel SB 77 77 6 20
26 Sophie O'Neill 4LR 49.8 49.9 49.9 3 26
26 Sophie O'Neill S 7.21 6.93 6.82 6.94 7.21 3 26
27 Cara Tucker 6LR 1:21.8 1:21.8 4 24
27 Cara Tucker SLJ 1.82 1.80 1.74 1.84 1.84 12 8
28 Louise Way HJ 1.53 1.53 1 30
29 Zoe Rosser 4LR 52.0 0.0 52.0 9 14
29 Zoe Rosser S 7.46 0.00 7.63 7.64 7.64 1 30
30 Sian Schofield 6LR 1:24.4 1:24.4 9 14
30 Sian Schofield SB 86 86 2 28
31 Natalie Taylor STJ 6.38 6.60 6.28 0.00 6.60 2 28
32 Rachel Godfrey 2LR 22.4 23.4 23.4 5 22
32 Rachel Godfrey SLJ 2.18 2.10 2.00 2.14 2.18 3 26
33 Maddie Hook VJ 52 53 54 53 54 2 28
34 Charlotte Herdman VJ 49 48 47 48 49 5 22
35 Lucy Beighton HJ 1.10 1.10 12 8
36 Beth Skinner STJ 5.72 5.72 5.62 5.84 5.84 9 14



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Amy Spencer 6LR 1:20.5 1:20.5 1 30
37 Amy Spencer S 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 6 20
38 Lisa Hicks S 6.87 6.28 6.52 6.93 6.93 7 18
39 Hetty Burn 4LR 51.3 0.0 51.3 8 16
39 Hetty Burn SLJ 1.98 1.96 1.94 1.98 1.98 7 18
40 Grace Townsend HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
41 Nicole Bissett 6LR 1:23.2 1:23.2 8 16
41 Nicole Bissett HJ 1.25 1.25 9= 13
42 Ellen Norman 2LR 22.8 22.8 22.8 2 28
42 Ellen Norman VJ 48 50 48 52 52 3 26
43 Cabrienne Rowsell 4LR 49.4 50.5 50.5 4 24
43 Cabrienne Rowsell STJ 5.62 6.18 6.14 6.28 6.28 7 18
44 Abby Sandford 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 8= 14
44 Abby Sandford STJ 6.12 6.20 6.18 6.20 6.20 8 16
45 Betham Morris SB 81 81 4 24
46 Sarah Jordan VJ 46 48 48 47 48 7 18
47 Helena Kipling SLJ 1.92 1.90 1.92 1.68 1.92 9 14
48 Sian Davies SB 67 67 9 14



Team Results Gloucestershire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Emma Williams 2LR 22.3 22.8 22.8 3 26
49 Emma Williams SLJ 2.28 2.34 2.24 2.32 2.34 1 30
50 Sarah Johnstone 4LR 51.0 51.2 51.2 6 20
50 Sarah Johnstone S 6.57 7.24 6.76 6.94 7.24 2 28
51 Rebecca Johnstone 6LR 1:22.0 1:22.0 5= 20
51 Rebecca Johnstone S 0.00 0.00 5.54 6.50 6.50 10 12
52 Louise Ryder SLJ 1.84 1.86 1.86 1.92 1.92 10 12
53 Charlotte Sommers 4LR 54.5 0.0 54.5 13 6
53 Charlotte Sommers VJ 49 41 51 50 51 4 24
54 Jennie Batten 2LR 23.0 22.8 22.8 4 24
54 Jennie Batten STJ 6.46 6.44 6.44 6.40 6.46 5 22
55 Savannah De Villez HJ 1.30 1.30 8 16
56 Ami Groves HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22
57 Sophie Clifford STJ 6.20 6.28 6.48 6.46 6.48 4 24
58 Charlotte Bowers VJ 35 40 37 37 40 13 6
59 Alicia Green 6LR 1:26.2 1:26.2 12 8
59 Alicia Green SB 61 61 12= 7
60 Emma Williams SB 61 61 12= 7



Team Results Somerset (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Juliet Crew 2LR 22.2 22.4 22.4 1 30
61 Juliet Crew STJ 6.50 6.74 6.62 6.80 6.80 1 30
62 Amber Grollier 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 10 12
62 Amber Grollier SB 60 60 14 4
63 Deburah Howe 6LR 1:35.0 1:35.0 14 4
63 Deburah Howe S 6.07 5.79 6.02 6.23 6.23 11 10
64 Katie James 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 8= 14
64 Katie James SLJ 1.88 2.00 1.96 1.98 2.00 6 20
65 Gemma Langdon SB 64 64 10= 11
66 Lucy Lowe 4LR 55.1 0.0 55.1 14 4
66 Lucy Lowe STJ 4.74 4.70 4.36 4.44 4.74 14 4
67 Victoria Pinney HJ 1.20 1.20 11 10
68 Hayley Butland S 4.47 0.00 0.00 4.25 4.47 14 4
69 Victoria Scudamore VJ 38 37 38 39 39 14 4
70 Heather Cragg 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 12 8
70 Heather Cragg VJ 43 44 44 43 44 11 10
71 Hope Whittington SLJ 1.98 1.92 1.88 2.02 2.02 5 22
72 Victoria Baines HJ 1.25 1.25 9= 13



Team Results Wiltshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon orange 568 50 70 50 30 34 46 36 38 46 42 44 36 46
2 Devon red 563 70 30 40 50 27 40 38 38 56 48 34 42 50
3 Gloucestershire royal 534 40 40 70 70 50 26 28 38 40 14 42 46 30
4 Cornwall navy 529 30 60 60 40 27 52 48 54 22 48 28 28 32
5 Dorset green 501 20 50 20 60 42 40 46 37 38 38 32 34 44
6 Somerset sky 344 60 20 30 20 44 12 16 23 14 15 42 34 14
7 Wiltshire grey 223 10 10 10 10 14 22 26 10 22 33 16 18 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Rachel Sykes 6LR 1:31.0 1:31.0 13 6
73 Rachel Sykes STJ 4.92 4.74 5.02 5.08 5.08 13 6
74 Hannah Seward 4LR 53.3 0.0 53.3 11 10
74 Hannah Seward VJ 43 43 43 44 44 12 8
75 Abbie Moss S 5.85 5.64 6.54 6.14 6.54 9 14
76 Libby Crale 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 11= 9
76 Libby Crale VJ 45 44 45 45 45 9 14
77 Lucy Baross 6LR 1:22.0 1:22.0 5= 20
77 Lucy Baross SB 78 78 5 22
78 Rebecca Roost 4LR 53.0 0.0 53.0 10 12
78 Rebecca Roost SLJ 1.88 1.80 1.80 1.76 1.88 11 10
79 Eva Averill HJ 1.10 1.10 13 6
80 Zoe LArge S 6.10 4.70 5.34 0.00 6.10 12 8
81 Katie Leavers SLJ 1.70 1.82 1.82 1.76 1.82 13 6
82 Sally Webb 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 13= 5
82 Sally Webb SB 64 64 10= 11
83 Jessica Heffer HJ 1.10 1.10 14 4
84 Jessica Knight STJ 5.06 5.48 5.58 5.84 5.84 10 12



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon red 1:16.9 0.0 1:16.9 70
2 06 Somerset sky 1:18.7 0.0 1:18.7 60
3 01 Avon orange 1:19.3 0.0 1:19.3 50
4 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:20.1 0.0 1:20.1 40
5 02 Cornwall navy 1:20.6 0.0 1:20.6 30
6 04 Dorset green 1:21.3 0.0 1:21.3 20
7 07 Wiltshire grey 1:21.8 0.0 1:21.8 10



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Gloucestershire royal 50
2 Somerset sky 44
3 Dorset green 42
4 Avon orange 34
5= Cornwall navy 27
5= Devon red 27
7 Wiltshire grey 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset sky 61 Juliet Crew 22.4 30
2 Dorset green 42 Ellen Norman 22.8 28
3 Gloucestershire royal 49 Emma Williams 22.8 26
4 Gloucestershire royal 54 Jennie Batten 22.8 24
5 Devon red 32 Rachel Godfrey 23.4 22
6 Avon orange 2 Kim Haughey 23.8 20
7 Cornwall navy 15 Charlotte Rule 23.9 18

8= Avon orange 1 Olivia Kincald 23.5 14
8= Dorset green 44 Abby Sandford 23.5 14
8= Somerset sky 64 Katie James 23.5 14

11= Cornwall navy 14 Philippa Brett 23.8 9
11= Wiltshire grey 76 Libby Crale 23.8 9
13= Devon red 25 Summer Carmel 23.9 5
13= Wiltshire grey 82 Sally Webb 23.9 5



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cornwall navy 52
2 Avon orange 46
3= Devon red 40
3= Dorset green 40
5 Gloucestershire royal 26
6 Wiltshire grey 22
7 Somerset sky 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall navy 13 Anne-Marie Keast 48.0 30
2 Avon orange 4 Stephanie Parsons 48.8 28
3 Devon red 26 Sophie O'Neill 49.9 26
4 Dorset green 43 Cabrienne Rowsell 50.5 24
5 Cornwall navy 18 Katie Dunford 50.6 22
6 Gloucestershire royal 50 Sarah Johnstone 51.2 20
7 Avon orange 3 Paris Vassell 51.9 18
8 Dorset green 39 Hetty Burn 51.3 16
9 Devon red 29 Zoe Rosser 52.0 14

10 Wiltshire grey 78 Rebecca Roost 53.0 12
11 Wiltshire grey 74 Hannah Seward 53.3 10
12 Somerset sky 70 Heather Cragg 54.0 8
13 Gloucestershire royal 53 Charlotte Sommers 54.5 6
14 Somerset sky 66 Lucy Lowe 55.1 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cornwall navy 48
2 Dorset green 46
3 Devon red 38
4 Avon orange 36
5 Gloucestershire royal 28
6 Wiltshire grey 26
7 Somerset sky 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset green 37 Amy Spencer 1:20.5 30
2 Cornwall navy 17 Holly Brown 1:20.7 28
3 Avon orange 5 Natasha Lewis 1:21.2 26
4 Devon red 27 Cara Tucker 1:21.8 24

5= Cornwall navy 20 Alice Vage 1:22.0 20
5= Gloucestershire royal 51 Rebecca Johnstone 1:22.0 20
5= Wiltshire grey 77 Lucy Baross 1:22.0 20
8 Dorset green 41 Nicole Bissett 1:23.2 16
9 Devon red 30 Sian Schofield 1:24.4 14

10 Somerset sky 62 Amber Grollier 1:25.7 12
11 Avon orange 6 Chantelle Sims 1:25.8 10
12 Gloucestershire royal 59 Alicia Green 1:26.2 8
13 Wiltshire grey 73 Rachel Sykes 1:31.0 6
14 Somerset sky 63 Deburah Howe 1:35.0 4



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon orange 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 70
2 02 Cornwall navy 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 60
3 04 Dorset green 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 50
4 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 40
5 03 Devon red 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 30
6 06 Somerset sky 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 20
7 07 Wiltshire grey 1:55.9 0.0 1:55.9 10



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Gloucestershire royal 47.0 0.0 47.0 70
2 02 Cornwall navy 47.2 0.0 47.2 60
3 01 Avon orange 47.4 0.0 47.4 50
4 03 Devon red 47.6 0.0 47.6 40
5 06 Somerset sky 47.9 0.0 47.9 30
6 04 Dorset green 49.0 0.0 49.0 20
7 07 Wiltshire grey 52.8 0.0 52.8 10



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 70
2 04 Dorset green 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 60
3 03 Devon red 1:32.0 0.0 1:32.0 50
4 02 Cornwall navy 1:34.4 0.0 1:34.4 40
5 01 Avon orange 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 30
6 06 Somerset sky 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 20
7 07 Wiltshire grey 1:44.2 0.0 1:44.2 10



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cornwall navy 54
2= Avon orange 38
2= Devon red 38
2= Gloucestershire royal 38
5 Dorset green 37
6 Somerset sky 23
7 Wiltshire grey 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 28 Louise Way 1.53 30
2 Cornwall navy 17 Holly Brown 1.43 28
3 Cornwall navy 24 Sally Fish 1.40 26
4 Dorset green 40 Grace Townsend 1.35 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 56 Ami Groves 1.35 22
6 Avon orange 9 Beccy Turner 1.30 20
7 Avon orange 12 Daisy Da Silva 1.30 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 55 Savannah De Villez 1.30 16

9= Dorset green 41 Nicole Bissett 1.25 13
9= Somerset sky 72 Victoria Baines 1.25 13
11 Somerset sky 67 Victoria Pinney 1.20 10
12 Devon red 35 Lucy Beighton 1.10 8
13 Wiltshire grey 79 Eva Averill 1.10 6
14 Wiltshire grey 83 Jessica Heffer 1.10 4



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Devon red 56
2 Avon orange 46
3 Gloucestershire royal 40
4 Dorset green 38
5= Cornwall navy 22
5= Wiltshire grey 22
7 Somerset sky 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 29 Zoe Rosser 7.64 30
2 Gloucestershire royal 50 Sarah Johnstone 7.24 28
3 Devon red 26 Sophie O'Neill 7.21 26
4 Avon orange 6 Chantelle Sims 7.20 24
5 Avon orange 3 Paris Vassell 7.18 22
6 Dorset green 37 Amy Spencer 7.00 20
7 Dorset green 38 Lisa Hicks 6.93 18
8 Cornwall navy 16 Lamorna Newman 6.61 16
9 Wiltshire grey 75 Abbie Moss 6.54 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 51 Rebecca Johnstone 6.50 12
11 Somerset sky 63 Deburah Howe 6.23 10
12 Wiltshire grey 80 Zoe LArge 6.10 8
13 Cornwall navy 22 Rebecca Telling 5.30 6
14 Somerset sky 68 Hayley Butland 4.47 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cornwall navy 48
1= Devon red 48
3 Avon orange 42
4 Dorset green 38
5 Wiltshire grey 33
6 Somerset sky 15
7 Gloucestershire royal 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cornwall navy 13 Anne-Marie Keast 90 30
2 Devon red 30 Sian Schofield 86 28
3 Avon orange 10 Rozzy Pring 84 26
4 Dorset green 45 Betham Morris 81 24
5 Wiltshire grey 77 Lucy Baross 78 22
6 Devon red 25 Summer Carmel 77 20
7 Cornwall navy 19 Evie Parish-Roberts 74 18
8 Avon orange 2 Kim Haughey 71 16
9 Dorset green 48 Sian Davies 67 14

10= Somerset sky 65 Gemma Langdon 64 11
10= Wiltshire grey 82 Sally Webb 64 11
12= Gloucestershire royal 59 Alicia Green 61 7
12= Gloucestershire royal 60 Emma Williams 61 7
14 Somerset sky 62 Amber Grollier 60 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon orange 44
2= Gloucestershire royal 42
2= Somerset sky 42
4 Devon red 34
5 Dorset green 32
6 Cornwall navy 28
7 Wiltshire grey 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire royal 49 Emma Williams 2.34 30
2 Avon orange 11 Zoe Laing 2.22 28
3 Devon red 32 Rachel Godfrey 2.18 26
4 Cornwall navy 14 Philippa Brett 2.02 24
5 Somerset sky 71 Hope Whittington 2.02 22
6 Somerset sky 64 Katie James 2.00 20
7 Dorset green 39 Hetty Burn 1.98 18
8 Avon orange 7 Isabella Ludlam 1.96 16
9 Dorset green 47 Helena Kipling 1.92 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 52 Louise Ryder 1.92 12
11 Wiltshire grey 78 Rebecca Roost 1.88 10
12 Devon red 27 Cara Tucker 1.84 8
13 Wiltshire grey 81 Katie Leavers 1.82 6
14 Cornwall navy 23 Ellen Brown 1.78 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Gloucestershire royal 46
2 Devon red 42
3 Avon orange 36
4= Dorset green 34
4= Somerset sky 34
6 Cornwall navy 28
7 Wiltshire grey 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset sky 61 Juliet Crew 6.80 30
2 Devon red 31 Natalie Taylor 6.60 28
3 Avon orange 5 Natasha Lewis 6.54 26
4 Gloucestershire royal 57 Sophie Clifford 6.48 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 54 Jennie Batten 6.46 22
6 Cornwall navy 15 Charlotte Rule 6.36 20
7 Dorset green 43 Cabrienne Rowsell 6.28 18
8 Dorset green 44 Abby Sandford 6.20 16
9 Devon red 36 Beth Skinner 5.84 14

10 Wiltshire grey 84 Jessica Knight 5.84 12
11 Avon orange 1 Olivia Kincald 5.70 10
12 Cornwall navy 18 Katie Dunford 5.26 8
13 Wiltshire grey 73 Rachel Sykes 5.08 6
14 Somerset sky 66 Lucy Lowe 4.74 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Devon red 50
2 Avon orange 46
3 Dorset green 44
4 Cornwall navy 32
5 Gloucestershire royal 30
6 Wiltshire grey 22
7 Somerset sky 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon orange 4 Stephanie Parsons 55 30
2 Devon red 33 Maddie Hook 54 28
3 Dorset green 42 Ellen Norman 52 26
4 Gloucestershire royal 53 Charlotte Sommers 51 24
5 Devon red 34 Charlotte Herdman 49 22
6 Cornwall navy 20 Alice Vage 49 20
7 Dorset green 46 Sarah Jordan 48 18
8 Avon orange 8 Alice James 47 16
9 Wiltshire grey 76 Libby Crale 45 14

10 Cornwall navy 21 Clare May 45 12
11 Somerset sky 70 Heather Cragg 44 10
12 Wiltshire grey 74 Hannah Seward 44 8
13 Gloucestershire royal 58 Charlotte Bowers 40 6
14 Somerset sky 69 Victoria Scudamore 39 4
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